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MAS/NSC/MILO JUNIOR SPLASH SWIM 2023 - LEG 2 - 28/7/2023 to 30/7/2023

Medal Count

Combined: Men + Women

BronzeSilverGold TotalTeam

New Wave Swimming Club 28 6 6 40

Pade-Supersharkz Swimming Club 19 17 11 47

Kelab Renang Mas 13 3 3 19

Kota Permai Gcc Swim Team 7 5 4 16

Johor Bahru Ezy Swim Club 6 8 2 16

Dsas Swim Club 6 6 8 20

Dsa Swimming Club 5 10 11 26

Nsh Swimming Club, Melaka 5 4 2 11

Top Speed Aquatic Centre 4 6 0 10

Srikl Sharkies 3 9 3 15

Chinese Swimming Club, Penang 3 5 15 23

Ikan Bilis Swimming Club 2 12 14 28

Wahoo Swim Team 1 6 5 12

Vitesse Swim Club 0 3 3 6

Southern Swimming Club 0 2 3 5

Sjk(C) Lai Meng 0 0 3 3

Lee Swimming Club 0 0 2 2

Torpedoes Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Victorians Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Pade Supersharkz 2 0 0 1 1

Kujira Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Anakair Swimming Club 0 0 1 1
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MAS/NSC/MILO JUNIOR SPLASH SWIM 2023 - LEG 2 - 28/7/2023 to 30/7/2023

Medal Count

Men

BronzeSilverGold TotalTeam

New Wave Swimming Club 23 5 6 34

Pade-Supersharkz Swimming Club 9 7 5 21

Top Speed Aquatic Centre 4 6 0 10

Kelab Renang Mas 4 1 0 5

Johor Bahru Ezy Swim Club 2 1 0 3

Nsh Swimming Club, Melaka 2 1 0 3

Ikan Bilis Swimming Club 1 8 8 17

Srikl Sharkies 1 6 3 10

Chinese Swimming Club, Penang 1 4 5 10

Dsa Swimming Club 1 4 4 9

Wahoo Swim Team 1 3 4 8

Dsas Swim Club 1 3 4 8

Kota Permai Gcc Swim Team 1 0 1 2

Southern Swimming Club 0 1 3 4

Vitesse Swim Club 0 1 2 3

Lee Swimming Club 0 0 2 2

Torpedoes Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Victorians Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Pade Supersharkz 2 0 0 1 1
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MAS/NSC/MILO JUNIOR SPLASH SWIM 2023 - LEG 2 - 28/7/2023 to 30/7/2023

Medal Count

Women

BronzeSilverGold TotalTeam

Pade-Supersharkz Swimming Club 10 10 6 26

Kelab Renang Mas 9 2 3 14

Kota Permai Gcc Swim Team 6 5 3 14

Dsas Swim Club 5 3 4 12

New Wave Swimming Club 5 1 0 6

Johor Bahru Ezy Swim Club 4 7 2 13

Dsa Swimming Club 4 6 7 17

Nsh Swimming Club, Melaka 3 3 2 8

Srikl Sharkies 2 3 0 5

Chinese Swimming Club, Penang 2 1 10 13

Ikan Bilis Swimming Club 1 4 6 11

Wahoo Swim Team 0 3 1 4

Vitesse Swim Club 0 2 1 3

Southern Swimming Club 0 1 0 1

Sjk(C) Lai Meng 0 0 3 3

Anakair Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Kujira Swimming Club 0 0 1 1


